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Comp Grade
Men; A Grade
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Card

Golflink No

442140411584
32|2181201191
1412181202347
33/2181200309
462181201571
30(2181202252
432180900487

Golfer
Name

Firth, Richard A
Smith, Richard
Slattery, David
Day, Bruce
Baldock, Ronald
Tonks, Bill

Jones, Seaton

Club

Forster-Tuncurry
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Newcastle GC

Competition Results

Grade

A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade
A Grade

28-Feb-2024: Wednesday 28th February 2024 Stableford

Handicap
GA Course

10.5N |GA, White, Men
5.3N |GA, White, Men
8.9N |GA, White, Men
12.3N |GA, White, Men
11.8N |GA, White, Men
12.3N |GA, White, Men
7.3N |GA, White, Men

Golf System

Wed, 28 Feb 2024: Wednesday 28th February 2024 Stableford
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Score
Hole By Hole
5464654
5453554
5434540
6633754
6453555
5563565
05535614
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37 Pts
35 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
32 Pts
31 Pts
24 Pts
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Rank

Comp

Grade

Men; B Grade

1
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30
31
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42

28/02/2024 4:34 PM
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Card

Golflink No

9/2181200252
342181704621

62181200870

2/2181200107

8/2181201852
1912181203213
28(2181201134
36(/2181200211

4/2181200632
38/2181202991
402021300782
25/2181201173
20(2181201366
422181201812
22|2181202596
35/2181203455
312181201695

Golfer
Name

Coleman, Christopher

HALL, Steven
Nelson, Robert

Woolley, Graham

Middlebrook, David
Hartigan, Stephen

Osborne, William
Brown, Richard
Moran, Les
Wood, Colin
Smith, Matthew
Greaves, David
Broadfoot, Allan
Bevz, Oscar
Clayton, John
Roach, Ian

Patterson, Keith

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Pacific Dunes GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Cumberland CGC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Competition Results
28-Feb-2024: Wednesday 28th February 2024 Stableford

Grade

B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade

GA

18.1N
20.7N
18.2N
17.3N
19.8N
17.8N
19.0N
17.9N
15.9N
16.7N
20.8N
19.1N
15.6N
18.4N
15.3N
17.0N
18.4N

Golf System

Handicap
Course

GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men

Daily
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Score
Hole By Hole
6554644
5563555
6644504
5402664
7654655
7663656
7563666
6654065
0050655
55500514
7065765
7604655
5460564
7565500
6564045
0055655
7504055
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Comp

43 Pts
37 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
33 Pts
32 Pts
31 Pts
30 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
26 Pts
26 Pts
26 Pts
24 Pts
22 Pts
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Rank
Comp Grade
Men; C Grade
2 1
8 2
10 3
16 4
17 5
18 6
19 7
24 8
25 9
26 10
29 11
32 12
37 13
39 14
40 15
43 16
44 17

28/02/2024 4:34 PM

Card

Golflink No

242181201950
122181202607
29(2181200609
37|2181202767
1112181200055

7/2181200108

3/2181201205
1812181202361

5/2181200370
45/2181200223
27|2181202223
23|2181203577
17/2181200902
26(2181202975
21/2181201934
16/2181203498

1/2181704440

Golfer
Name

Laing, David

Jamieson, David,

Bloxham, Anthony

Lockwood, Glenn
Gresham, John

Sewell, Noel

Chisholm, Stephen

McMaster, William

Guy, Robert
Burkett, Andrew
Caddy, Jim
Grace, Peter
Ashton, Geoffrey
Cox, Wayne
Hinton, Gregory
Styles, Michael

Crean, Barry

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Pacific Dunes GC

Competition Results
28-Feb-2024: Wednesday 28th February 2024 Stableford

Grade

C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade
C Grade

GA

27.6N
23.3N
22.6N
25.8N
22.3N
25.0N
23.4N
27.5N
29.0N
22.0N
23.4N
26.3N
23.0N
24.4N
27.6N
23.5N
23.8N

Golf System

Handicap
Course

GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men
GA, White, Men

Daily

29
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29
31
23
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24
26
29
25
25
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Score
Hole By Hole
7554666
56505614
6563074
7654556
6650656
7754666
6704756
8665057
7763877
0554655
6665006
8664070
0453775
7765700
0775705
7660760
0660056
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Comp

39 Pts
35 Pts
35 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
30 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts
26 Pts
24 Pts
24 Pts
23 Pts
22 Pts
19 Pts
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Competition Results
28-Feb-2024: Wednesday 28th February 2024 Stableford

Rank Golfer Handicap Score
Comp Grade Card Golflink No Name Club Grade GA Course Daily Hole By Hole Comp
Women; A Grade
9 1 41/2021305174 | Smith, Bronwyn Cumberland CGC A Grade | 11.1N |GA, Red, Women 14 555355466536455763 35 Pts

28/02/2024 4:34 PM Golf System 40of5



Rank
Comp Grade
Women; C Grade
7 1
22 2
41 3
45 4

28/02/2024 4:34 PM

Card Golflink No

10/2181200169
15/2181202340
39/2181202993
13/2181203066

28-Feb-2024: Wednesday 28th February 2024 Stableford

Golfer
Name

Coleman, Michelle
Slattery, Peta-anne
Wood, Sharyn

Cordner, Debra,

Club

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Competition Results

Handicap
Grade GA Course

C Grade | 28.0N |GA, Red, Women
C Grade 38.2N |GA, Red, Women
C Grade 29.1N |GA, Red, Women
C Grade | 44.0N |GA, Red, Women

Golf System

Daily

31
42
33
45

Score
Hole By Hole

607470565546506754
07647048874000666 4
068407587758766775
700470000860770774

Comp

35 Pts
30 Pts
23 Pts
17 Pts
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